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Updates to the Calendar of Events will be sent via Email 

 

MSTD Calendar of Events 
Spring 2022 - Important Dates  

    
 
 
January 

Saturday, January 1 - New Year’s Day  
 
Tuesday, January 4  Faculty Orientation 
    Time:   12:30-1:30pm         
    Location:   Virtual 
 
Friday, January 7  CMST Spring 2022 Student Welcome ~ Orientation 
    Time:   11:00 am to 12:00 pm   

    Location:   Virtual - Click here to join the Orientation 
Meeting ID: 924 2004 9117 
Passcode: 041622 
One tap mobile 
+13017158592, 92420049117# US (Washington DC) 

 
Monday, January 10  Spring 2022 Classes Begin – semester starting virtual 
 
Friday, January 14  Mandatory Museum Studies Library Orientation for Incoming Students  
    Time:   10:00 to 11:00 am 
    Location:   Virtual - https://gwu-edu.zoom.us/j/97913262695?pwd=enU0T1JrSmw4WnZ4SFh2ZzFIejhMQT09 

Meeting ID: 979 1326 2695 
Passcode: library 
One tap mobile 
+16465588656, 97913262695# US (New York) 

 
Monday, January 17  Martin Luther King Jr Observance Day (GWU Campus Closed) 

February 
  
  
Friday, February 4  Corcoran Student Meeting “Lunch with Lauren” 
    Time:   12:00 – 1:00 pm   
    Location:  Corcoran Flagg Bldg, (500 17th Street, NW) 
 

 
Friday, February 18  Mandatory Comps Meeting for Spring 22 Graduates  
    Time - 12:00 -1:00 pm 

Location:  Virtual - Click here to join Mandatory Comps Meeting  
 

Meeting ID: 996 3136 5386 
Passcode: 308214 
One tap mobile 
+13126266799,, 99631365386# US (Chicago); +16465588656,,99631365386# US (New York) 
 
 

Monday, February 21  President’s Day Observance (GWU Offices Closed)  
 
Friday,  February 25  Internship Presentations (Laura & Max) 

Time:   12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Location: Virtual - Click here to join Internship Presentations 
 

Meeting ID: 981 1222 3823 
Passcode: 879135 
One tap mobile 
+13126266799,,98112223823# US (Chicago);  +16465588656,,98112223823# US (New York) 

March 

Friday, March 4   Corcoran Student Meeting “Lunch with Lauren” 
    Time:   12:00 – 1:00 pm   
    Location:  University Student Center, Leggett Room 2nd Floor  (800 21st Street, NW) 

 

https://gwu-edu.zoom.us/j/92420049117?pwd=QWZlRXZpbDFDV2V2NVZOMWVQWVNqUT09
https://gwu-edu.zoom.us/j/97913262695?pwd=enU0T1JrSmw4WnZ4SFh2ZzFIejhMQT09
https://gwu-edu.zoom.us/j/99631365386?pwd=TzE4dFVtUy9aVVFMMjM4MnYxS1BHZz09
https://gwu-edu.zoom.us/j/98112223823?pwd=ODhlckkvNmYxa1BoUlF5VlRGbjR4QT09
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Friday, March 4   Malaro Award Papers Due  
 
Friday, March 11   Professional Development Workshop: Resumes and Cover Letters 

Time:  12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Virtual - Tentative  

 
Tuesday, March 15  Summer Session Registration 
 
Tuesday, March 15  Online Spring Graduation Application Deadline Due in GWeb 

 
   Mon–Sat, March 14-19 Spring Break - No Classes 
April 

Friday, April 1  Corcoran Student Meeting “Lunch with Lauren” 
    Time: 12:00 – 1:00 pm   
    Location:  Corcoran Flagg Bldg, (500 17th Street, NW) 
 
Friday, April 1   24th Annual Marie C. Malaro Symposium 

Time:  4-6 pm 
    Location:  Corcoran Flagg Bldg, Hammer (500 17th Street, NW) 

 
FYI:  Saturday, April 2 - Ramadan Begins, Ends Monday, May 2 

 
Friday, April 8   Internship Presentations (Laura & Suse) 

Time:   12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Location: Virtual - Click here to join Internship Presentations 
 

Meeting ID: 988 3020 8088 
Passcode: 592103 
One tap mobile 
+13017158592,,98830208088# US (Washington DC); +13126266799,,98830208088# US (Chicago) 

 
Monday, April 12  Writing Requirement Papers Due for Spring Graduates 
 

FYI: Friday, April 15 - Observance of Passover Begins at sundown – Ends April 23 
FYI: Sunday, April 17 - Observance of Easter 

 
Friday, April 22    Comprehensive Exam FOR SPRING GRADUTES ONLY 

On-line Exam 9:00 am – 9:00 pm 
 

Monday, April 25  Last Day of Classes 
 
Tuesday, April 26  Make up Day 
 
Wednesday, April 27  Designated Monday 
 
Thursday, April 28   NEXT Exhibition/Opening Night-Party 
    Exhibition on view Thursday, April 21 - Sunday, May 15 
    Time:  6:00 to 9:00 pm 
    Location:  Atrium Galleries (Corcoran Flagg Building) 
 
  

https://gwu-edu.zoom.us/j/98830208088?pwd=RVFsSnFqaVVEcTc0SzdrbGhHdTJnZz09
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May 
 
Monday, May 2   Deadline for Internship Projects and Directed Research 

 
Friday, May 6   Make Up Day – Comprehensive Exam 
 
Thurs-Sun, May 12-15  Commencement Week 
 
 Friday, May 13  8:30 AM - Columbian College of Arts and Sciences Master's Celebration (CCAS) 
    Charles E. Smith Center 
 
    10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Museum Studies Program Graduation Party   
    (Directly following the CCAS Celebration) 
    GWU Museum and The Textile Museum 
    701 21st St NW, Washington, D.C. 20052 
 
    4:00 - 6:00 PM Corcoran School Graduation Celebration 
    The Flagg Building Atrium, 500 17th St NW 
Sunday, May 15   Mall Spring Degree Conferral on the National Mall 
 

Summer 2022 Important Dates 

 

Monday, May 16   Summer Session 1 Begins 

Monday, May 30   Memorial Day (GWU Offices Closed) 

Monday, June 20   Juneteenth (Observed) 

Monday, June 27   Summer Session II Begins 

 

Monday, July 4 - Independence Day (GWU Offices Closed) 

 

Fall 2022 Important Dates 

 

Thursday, April 14, 2022  Fall Class Registration Opens @ 9am 

Monday, August 29, 2022  Fall 2022 Classes Begin 

 

Monday, September 5     Labor Day (GWU Closed) 

Monday-Tuesday, October 24 - 25  Fall Break (no classes) 

No Classes on Wed – 11/23   Thanksgiving Break  

Thursday, Nov 24-Friday 25   Thanksgiving Break (GWU Closed) 

 

Monday, December 12  Last Day of Class 

Wed, Dec 14 – Thur, Dec 22 Final Examinations 


